
Pre-K - 3rd

Grades 4-8

Grades 9-12

June 8th - June 12th

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

READY JET GO! 

PEG + CAT

CLIFFORD THE BIG RED DOG 

PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC 

SESAME STREET

SPLASH AND BUBBLES

SID THE SCIENCE KID

CAILLOU

PEEP AND THE BIG WIDE WORLD 

WORDWORLD

MARTHA SPEAKS

NATURE

Science/Engineering

Math

Science/Engineering

The Arts

Social & Emotional Learning, Literacy, Math

Literacy

Science

Science

Social & Emotional Learning

Math/Science 

Literacy

SUPER WHY! 
Literacy

MONDAY FRIDAYTHURSDAYWEDNESDAYTUESDAY

SUPERNATURE - 
WILD FLYERS NATURE
Defying Gravity Masters of the Sky Crowded Skies

101 102
Science and Nature Science and Nature Science and Nature Science and Nature Science and Nature 

AFRICAN AMERICANS: 

MANY RIVERS TO CROSS  

World History

AFRICAN AMERICANS: 

MANY RIVERS TO CROSS  

World History

LATINO AMERICANS

U.S. History

THE GREAT
 AMERICAN READ 

Other Worlds 

Literature

THE GREAT
 AMERICAN READ 

What We Do For Love? 

Literature

26.1, 26.4 Over the Air 
Comcast: 26, 220
Cox: 26, 802, 1026
Fios: 26, 471, 526
RCN: 26, 613
Dish Network: 8076

History History

THE GREAT
 AMERICAN READ 

Grand Finale 

Literature

FREEDOM WRITERS 
STORIES FROM THE HEART 

Literature

SHAKESPEARE 
UNCOVERED

Literature

SUPERNATURE - 
WILD FLYERS

SUPERNATURE - 
WILD FLYERS

GREAT 
YELLOWSTONE 

THAW 

GREAT 
YELLOWSTONE 

THAW 

LATINO AMERICANS LATINO AMERICANS


