

26.1, 26.4 Over the Air Comcast: 26, 220 Cox: 26, 802, 1026 Fios: 26, 471, 526 RCN: 26, 613 Dish Network: 8076





		MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	8:00 AM	READY JET GO! Science/Engineering				
<b>/</b>	8:30 AM	PEG + CAT Math				
	9:00 AM		CLIFF	ORD THE BIG REI Science/Engineering		
	9:30 AM		PINKA	ALICIOUS & PETE The Arts	RRIFIC	
	10:00 AM	SESAME STREET Social & Emotional Learning, Literacy, Math				
	10:30 AM			SUPER WHY! Literacy		
	11:00 AM	WORDWORLD Literacy				
	11:30 AM	SPLASH AND BUBBLES Science				
	12:00 PM	SID THE SCIENCE KID Science				
	12:30 PM Social & Emotional Learning					
	1:00 PM		N	ND THE BIG WIDE Math/Science		
	1:30 PM	6	0	MARTHA SPEAK Literacy	<b>S</b>	
	2:00 PM	SUPERNATURE - WILD FLYERS	SUPERNATURE - WILD FLYERS	SUPERNATURE - WILD FLYERS	GREAT YELLOWSTONE	GREAT YELLOWSTONE
	2:30 PM	Defying Gravity Science and Nature	Masters of the Sky Science and Nature	Crowded Skies Science and Nature	THAW 101 Science and Nature	THAW 102 Science and Nature
	3:00 PM	AFRICAN AMERICANS:	AFRICAN AMERICANS:	LATINO AMERICANS	LATINO AMERICANS	LATINO AMERICANS
	3:30 PM	MANY RIVERS TO CROSS  World History	MANY RIVERS TO CROSS  World History	U.S. History	History	History
	4:00 PM	THE GREAT AMERICAN READ	THE GREAT AMERICAN READ	THE GREAT AMERICAN READ	FREEDOM WRITERS STORIES FROM THE HEART	SHAKESPEARE UNCOVERED
	4:30 PM	What We Do For Love?  Literature	Other Worlds Literature	Grand Finale Literature	Literature	Literature
						•







